
10/20/2014

Page 1 of 1

 6:15:12 am

Department of Justice

Civil Division

Pending Approved % Approved/of Disposed $ Approved Denied TotalClaim Type Desc

Downwinder  606  18,087  81.1 $904,320,000  4,219  22,912

Onsite Participant  270  3,578  54.2 $260,204,312  3,024  6,872

Uranium Miner  105  6,046  63.1 $603,874,560  3,537  9,688

Uranium Miller  47  1,604  76.7 $160,400,000  487  2,138

Ore Transporter  10  315  69.4 $31,500,000  139  464

 1,038  29,630  72.2 $1,960,298,872  11,406  42,074Total: 

Radiation Exposure Compensation System

Claims to Date Summary of Claims Received by 10/19/2014

All Claims

Database: Cases_Nightly Tre_SysClaimsToDateSum.rpt Daily

Data current as of 10/19/2014


